SUMMER UNIFORM

SHIRT
SHORTS
JUMPER
SOCKS
HAT
BAG
SHOES

WINTER UNIFORM

SHIRT
TROUSERS
JUMPER
BELT

TIE

SOCKS
SHOES
BLAZER
RAIN JACKET

SPORTS UNIFORM

PE SHORTS

PE SHIRT
TRACK JACKET
TRACK PANTS
SOCKS

HOUSE TOP
BATHERS

A RE
FORria £1 P

PRINCE
ALFRED
COLLEGE

UNIFORM PRICE LIST
MIDDLE & SENIOR SCHOOL YEARS 7 — 12

Short sleeve with mono
Charcoal with pleats

Maroon V-neck with mono
Charcoal calf length with stripes
Khaki microfibre mono
Backpack (physio)

Plain black leather lace-up

White long sleeve no mono

Charcoal poly wool

As above

Black

Years 7 — 9 crested with maroon stripe
Years 10-12 crested with white stripe
As above

As above

Maroon with white braid

Optional

Charcoal

Maroon polo with logo
Maroon microfibre with crest
Maroon microfibre with zips
White with maroon bands
Coloured house top

Charcoal board shorts

$37.00
$55.00
$95.00 - $125.00
$12.50
$20.00
$95.00 - $105.00

$37.00
$85.00

$14.00
$25.00
$25.00

$240.00 - $275.00
$40.00

$36.00
$53.00
$125.00
$70.00
$10.00
$53.00
$40.00

PLEASE CONTACT US IF YOU REQUIRE FURTHER INFORMATION.

All prices include GST

Prince Alfred College Shop

PO Box 571 KENT TOWN SA 5071

Phone: 8334 1833
collegeshop@pac.edu.au
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