

UNIFORM PRICE LIST

MIDDLE & SENIOR SCHOOL YEARS 7 - 12

SUMMER UNIFORM

SHIRT	Short sleeve with mono	\$37.00
SHORTS	Charcoal with pleats	\$55.00
JUMPER	Maroon V-neck with mono	\$95.00 - \$125.00
SOCKS	Charcoal calf length with stripes	\$12.50
HAT	Khaki microfibre mono	\$20.00
BAG	Backpack (physio)	\$95.00 - \$105.00
SHOES	Plain black leather lace-up	

WINTER UNIFORM

SHIRT	White long sleeve no mono	\$37.00
TROUSERS	Charcoal poly wool	\$85.00
JUMPER	As above	
BELT	Black	\$14.00
TIE	Years 7 – 9 crested with maroon stripe	\$25.00
	Years 10-12 crested with white stripe	\$25.00
SOCKS	As above	
SHOES	As above	
BLAZER	Maroon with white braid	\$240.00 - \$275.00
RAIN JACKET	Optional	\$40.00

SPORTS UNIFORM

PE SHORTS	Charcoal	\$36.00
PE SHIRT	Maroon polo with logo	\$53.00
TRACK JACKET	Maroon microfibre with crest	\$125.00
TRACK PANTS	Maroon microfibre with zips	\$70.00
SOCKS	White with maroon bands	\$10.00
HOUSE TOP	Coloured house top	\$53.00
BATHERS	Charcoal board shorts	\$40.00

PLEASE CONTACT US IF YOU REQUIRE FURTHER INFORMATION.

Prince Alfred College Shop

PO Box 571 KENT TOWN SA 5071

Phone: 8334 1833 collegeshop@pac.edu.au

All prices include GST January 2024